
Welcome to Max Money
www.maxmoney.live



Trading is essentially the exchange of goods and 
services between two entities. In this context, the 
entities are investors/traders who are exchanging 
stocks of different companies. Stock trading 
takes place in the stock market. With online 
trading and investing, stock markets have 
become accessible to a larger section of people

About Us



Mission & Vision
Mission : To empower individuals and 
institutions with a secure, intuitive, and 
transparent trading platform that simplifies 
access to global financial markets and 
supports smart, informed trading 
decisions.

Vision : To become the world’s most 
trusted and innovative digital trading hub, 
shaping the future of financial freedom 
through technology, education, and 
accessibility



Start Your Max Money Journey
www.maxmoney.live



Join Package
1000 INR / 12$

2500 INR / 30$

Daily Cashback - 50 INR (Only 20 Days)
Note : Level Income only 10th Level Open

Daily Cashback - 100 INR (Only 25 Days)
Note : Level Income only 15th Level Open



Types Of Income

Sponsor Income

Daily Level Income

Reward Income

Auto Pool Income

Cashback Income



Direct Sponsor

10%
Instant



Daily Level Income
Level Level  Income Team Total Income

Level 1 10 ₹ 10 100 ₹

Level 2 8 ₹ 100 800 ₹

Level 3 6 ₹ 1,000 6,000 ₹

Level 4 5 ₹ 5,000 25,000 ₹

Level 5 4 ₹ 10,000 40,000 ₹

Level 6 3 ₹ 5,000 15,000 ₹

Level 7 2 ₹ 10,000 20,000 ₹

Level 8 1 ₹ 20,000 20,000 ₹

Level 9 1 ₹ 30,000 30,000 ₹

Level 10 1 ₹ 50,000 50,000 ₹



Auto Pool Income

Package

Global Team 

1,000
03

Package

Global Team 

3,000
05

Package

Global Team 

5,000
05

Package

Global Team 

10,000
10

Qualify Amount

3,000

Qualify Amount

25,000

Qualify Amount

15,000

Qualify Amount

1,00,000



Rewards Income

Smart Phone
Qualified Team Size

200

Laptop
Qualified Team Size

500

Car
Qualified Team Size

5,000

Bike
Qualified Team Size

1,000



Terms & Conditions
● 1000 Package 10 Level Income Only
● 2500 Package, 15 Level Income
● 1000 Package, TO Only 5000 Capping
● 2500 Package to Unlimited
● Two Direct Compulsory
● Minimum Withdrawal 300 INR
● Per Direct Per Level Open
● Deposit INR & USDT (Bep-20)
● Withdraw Timing 24 Hour



Do you have any questions?
info@maxmoney.live
www.maxmoney.live

Please keep this slide for attribution

Thanks!
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